
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,430.83

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$262.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

0

3847700

3847700

5.0529

0.0918
0.5138

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2189

3.5940

Nov 30, 2021

Nov 30, 2021

0.3229

85,000
85,000
85,000
85,000

85,000
85,000

85,000

85,000
85,000

2021-00174895

2021-00174895

201.00
61.00

$1,373.60

$1,373.60

0.00

429.50

0.0000

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA
32043 RED TAIL BLVD
SORRENTO, FL    32776

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA
32043 RED TAIL BLVD
SORRENTO, FL    32776

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
F110   LAKE COUNTY FIRE, VACANT LAND

2019280801-000-17600

2019280801-000-17600

13.7509

32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES
PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 176ORB 5636
PG 1837

32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2
PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 176ORB 5636 PG 1837

18.61

Receipt #

Receipt #

254.83
305.49

43.67
7.80

42.13
39.35

0
27.45

85,000

0

85,000
0

85,000
0

85,000
85,000

85,000
85,000 0

0
0

0

0
0

0

$1,168.83

85,000
85,000




