DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2021 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600		3847700	0006

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA 32043 RED TAIL BLVD SORRENTO, FL 32776 32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 1760RB 5636 PG 1837

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED	
85,000	0	85,000	5.0529	429.50	
85,000	0	85,000	0.4629	39.35	
85,000	0	85,000	0.4957	42.13	
85,000	0	85,000	0.0918	7.80	
85,000	0	85,000	0.5138	43.67	
85,000	0	85,000	3.5940	305.49	
85,000	0	85,000	2.9980	254.83	
85,000	0	85,000	0.2189	18.61	
85,000	0	85,000	0.3229	27.45	
0	0	0	0.0000	0.00	
		TOTAL	13 7500	\$1,168.83	
	85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000	85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0 85,000 0	85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 85,000 0 85,000 0 0 0	85,000 0 85,000 5.0529 85,000 0 85,000 0.4629 85,000 0 85,000 0.4957 85,000 0 85,000 0.0918 85,000 0 85,000 0.5138 85,000 0 85,000 3.5940 85,000 0 85,000 2.9980 85,000 0 85,000 0.2189 85,000 0 85,000 0.3229	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
F043 FIRE RESIDENTIAL		201.00		
F110 LAKE COUNTY FIRE, VACANT LAND		61.00		
NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$262.00		

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,430.83

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2021		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/17/2021 Receipt # 2021-00174895 \$1,373.60

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2021 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00 \$2043 RED TAIL BLVD

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA 32043 RED TAIL BLVD SORRENTO, FL 32776

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 176ORB 5636 PG 1837

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600		3847700	0006